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CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR-2025- 202?
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JUN[‘ 20?.: No. OF WORKING DAYS: 24
DATE__ DAY EVENTS
05.06.25 | Thursday World Environment day (WED)
07.06.25 Saturday Bakrid Holiday
14.06.25 Saturday Student Council Election from class VI - X
21.06.25 Saturday International Yoga day & World Music Day
28.06.25 Saturday Investiture Ceramony
JULY 2025 No. OF WORKING DAYS : 27
DATE DAY - EVENTS
01.07.25 Tuesday Doctor’s Day
07.07.25 -
12.07 25 Mon to Sat Periodic Assessment -1
10.07.25 Thursday Guru Purnima
17.07.25 Thursday World Emojis Day
19.07.25 Saturday PTM -1
26.07.25 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas
AUGUST 2025 No. OF WORKING DAYS: 23
DATE . DAY EEa . EVENTS
04.08.25 Mbnday Friendship day |
08.08.25 Friday Varalakshmi Vratha - Holiday
09.08.25 Saturday Raksha Bhandhan Activities for Class-1 to 5
15.08.25 Friday Independence day Celebration
16.08.25 Saturday Janmastami Celebration
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AUGUST 2025
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29.08.25 - Frﬁi:y# ______ o Nntmnnl Spnri “55;““"
29.08.25 - Friday to poriodic Assessment - P
04. oq 2! ThuMdny
jEPTIMBER 2025 No. OF WORKING DAYS : 17 i
DATE | DAY EVENTS B
01.08.25 - Mondn\r T “l;é—r[o‘d_;c A-ssessment - 2 Continous T
04.09.25
05.09.25 Friday Eid milad/Thiru Onam/Teachers Day - Holiday
056.098.25 Saturday Teachers Day Celebration
% 0S.09.25 Monday Inter National Literacy Day
13.08.25 Saturday PTM -2

15.08.25 Monday Hindi Diwas Celebration Engineer’s day

DUSSEHRA VACATION 22-09-25 to 02-10-25
No. OF WORKING DAYS 21

_EVENTS g 2
School re-open after Dussehra Vacatlon

OCTOBER 2025
DATE - DAY
03.10.25 Friday
07.10.25 Tuesday
E.lo.zs - Wed to Thu Half yearly Exam

16.10.25

valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday

DEEPAVALI HOLIDAYS 20-10-2025 to 22-10-2025

25.10.25 Saturday PTM -3
31.10.25 Friday National Unity Day

HOVEMBER 2025 No OF WORKING DAYS 24

DATE DAYZEEERE | EVENTSI i o i B :
01.11.25 Sawrday | . Kannada Rajyothsava Cclcbration
02.11.25 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday
14.11.25 Friday Children’s day Celebration
[ 29.11.25 Saturday Sports Day
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%l 11025 l“"““”‘“"”\' Annual Day R =
[JANUARY 2026 5 No. OF WORKING DAYS: 24
| DATE DAY A% EVENTS “0 7 B TR
;m m.26 Thursc dny New year Holiday
\u}_(}i_?b __] \_\lednmday Makara Shankranthi Holiday
119.01.26 - | Mon-Sat Periodic Assessment - 3 E
124.01.26 J
i 26.01.26 [ Monday Republic day celebration
1_31 .01.26 \ Saturday PTM -3
FEBRUARY 2026 No. OF WORKING DAYS: 24
DATETid DAY EVENTS
116.02.26 - | Mon to Fri Class IX Annual Exam
20.02.26
25.02.26 Wednesday Class IX Annual Result
[28.02.26 Saturday National Science Day
VIARCH 2026 No. OF WORKING DAYS: 24
DATE DAY . |- EVENTS ;
02.03.26 Monday Starting of Class X (Batch 2026-27)
13.03.26 - Fri to Mon Class I-VIII Annual Exam
30.03.26
19.03.26 Thursday Ugadi Holiday
21.032.26 Saturday Ramzan Holiday
\*APmL L ReA12026 000 No. OF WORKING DAYS: 28
lDATE . |/ DAYAIEE L EVENTS
09()426 E;:_s‘n_udny Clnss;_l_-IV Annual Result
06.01.26 rMonday Class V- VIIE Annual Result
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